
L Leuthold
2 Fuchs

3 Lehmann

4 Abplanalp
5 Kälin

5 Winterberger
5 Zumgrunn

5 Linder

5 Peterle

5 Meyer
6 Kopytko

7 Graber
7 Santschi

7 Liechti

8 Brog

8 Zobrist
9 Abplanalp
10 Suter
1-0 Zoglu
11, Scola

Rufibach

N ico

Timo
Fabio

Yanick

N icole
Alma

Sven

Maxim ilia n

Alexandra
Rinaldo

M iguel

Janis

Eric

Benjamin

Silvan

Timo

Marc
Peter-Paul

Erlis

Gian Marco
Noah

Rangliste von

Name

Volksschiessen 20L7

Vorname JG

1998

1998

2003

2003

1999

2005

2005

2002
1998

2003

2003

2002
200s

2005

2000

2004
2003

2003

2003

2002
2004

10

94

93

92

93

89

9L

91_

9L

9L

90

89

87

88

90

85

88

88

85

79

77

B6

5

49

50

50

47

50

47

47

47
47
48

49

50

48

45

50

46

46
45

4L

43

Total

1,43

1,43

1,42

1,40

139

138

138

138

138

138

138

!37
136

135

135

L34
!34
130

120

L20

86

Total 20 Junioren haben das Vorksschiessen geschossen.
Super weiter so.


